TABLE OF CONTENTS: BOROUGH OF SUSQUEHANNA DEPOT

Ordinance No.

215

387

389

393

395

397

403

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

Date

08/21/1950

1983

10/17/1989

11/27/1989

08/21/1990

06/28/1991

04/27/1992

02/15/1994

02/28/2006

09/26/2006

12/11/2007

10/24/2006

11/14/2006

12/28/2006

03/13/2007

05/22/2007

08/14/2007

12/11/2007

02/27/2008

10/28/2008

Description

Regulating Traffic

Vacating H-L, M & J Streets

Refuse Collection

Refuse Collection (revised)

Municipal Drug Task Force
Indebtedness. Increase $108,500
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Allowing the Fire Dept to Charge Costs
Realty Transfer Tax
Neighborhood Reinvestment Ordinance
Commercial Reinvestment Ordinance
Uniform Construction Code
Earned Income Tax (Not Passed)
Tax Rate for 2007
Regulating Amusement Devices
Amending Ordinance No. 428 Section 6
Operation of engine-powered vehicles
Tax Rate for 2008
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Excessive Sound and Noise Control
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Vacating a portion of a Street
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Tax Rate for 2014
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Street and Sidewalk Opening & Excavation
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Winter Parking



475 01/11/2017 Removal of Abandoned Vehicles
1025 10/08/2025 International Property Maintenance Code
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